13
20
27

10
17
24

15
22
29

12
19
26

10
17
24
31

14
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28

AUGUST
M TW T F

1 2 3 4
7 8 9 1011
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31

SEPTEMBER
M T W T F
1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

OCTOBER
M T W T F
3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30 31

NOVEMBER
M T W T F
1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30

DECEMBER
M TW T F
1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

JANUARY
M TW T F
1 2 3 45
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31

BAYV,
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12

19
26

16
23
30

14
21
28

11
18
25

16
23
30

13
20
27
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EST. 1985
wRMNRTT

11
18
25

10
17
24
31

12
19
26

16
23
30

& WEBRgy,
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12
19
26

11
18
25

13
20
27

10
17
24
31

FEBRUARY
TWT F S

1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10

13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29

MARCH
TWT F S

56 7 8 9
1213 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

APRIL
TWT F S
2 3 45 6
9 10 11 12 13
16 {17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30

MAY
TWT F S
1 2 3 4
7 8 9 10 11
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31

JUNE
TWT F S

4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

No School
Schedule Change
Rosh Chodesh

Programs/Events

Lubavitch Hebrew Academy
5784 - 2023/2024 School Calendar

954-978-6341

info@hebrewacademv.org

School Hours

Monday-Thursday: 8:10 AM - 3:45 PM

Sun 27
Mon 28
Tues 29

Mon 4
Tue 5
Mon 11
Fri 15
Mon 18

Mon 25
Tue 26
Fri 29

2-9

Tue 10
Sun 22
Tue 31

Wed 1
Tues 7

Fri 10
Fril7

19-20
Mon 20
Thu 23

Fril
Tue 5
Sun 10
13-15
Fri 22
Mon 25

Friday: 8:10 AM - 2:15 PM

AUGUST
8A/8B Orientation
Orientation

First Day of School

SEPTEMBER
Chai Elul Programs*
3 PM Dismissal

Curriculum Night

No School - Erev Rosh Hashanah
9:30 AM Late Start - Tzom Gedalia
Middle School - No School

No School - Yom Kippur

9:30 AM Late Start

No School - Sukkos

OCTOBER
No School — Sukkos
School Resumes - 3 PM Dismissal
Family BBQ

Parent Teacher Conferences: 4-8 PM

NOVEMBER
12 PM Dismissal - PTC

2nd Grade Chumash Party

3 PM Dismissal

Boys’ Division - No School

No School - Better Lessons -
Professional Development Day
ANNUAL CAMPAIGN

JSAT Exam Day

No School - Special Learning Program

DECEMBER
Yud Tes Kislev Program
3 PM Dismissal
Co-Sponsor-Coral Springs Chanukah Event
No School - Chanukah
12:25 PM Dismissal - Asarah B'Teves

5B Haschalas Gemara

Mon 1
Tues 2
Mon 15

Thu 18
19-26

Mon 29

Fri2
Tue 6
Fri 16
Mon 19
Tue 20

Tue 5
Wed 6
Fri8
Wed 13
Thu 21
Mon 25

Tue 2
17-30

Wed 1
Thu 2
6-10
Tue 7
13-17
Thu 23

3-7
Tue 4
Mon 10

11-14
Mon 17
Tue 18
Wed 19

T'02

JANUARY

EC Areinfernish
3 PM Dismissal
Bar Mitzvah Planning Meeting

Yud Shevat Rally
Winter Break

School Resumes

FEBRUARY
Girls’ Division - No School
3 PM Dismissal
EC - No School
EC Art Show
3B Haschalas Mishnayos

MARCH
3 PM Dismissal
Science Fair
Chumash Baseball World Series
1st Grade Chumash Party
12:25 PM Dismissal - Taanis Esther

No School — Shushan Purim

APRIL
3 PM Dismissal

No School - Pesach

MAY
No School - Isru Chag

School Resumes

Teacher Appreciation Week
3 PM Dismissal

IOWA Testing Week

Hiskashrus Fair

JUNE
Middle School Finals
3 PM Dismissal
EC1-3 End of Year Celebrations
8th Grade Last Day
No School — Shavuos
Middle School - No School
Kindergarten Siddur Party
12 PM Dismissal - Last Day of School



